

S. No. 46

Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 2385/2018

BILAL AHMD LAWAY AND ORS

Appellant/petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Saqib Ahmad, Adv...

Vs.

STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr Irfan Andleeb, Dy. AG vice
Mr Sheikh Mushtaq, AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
29.11.2022

Pleadings be completed within six weeks.

List for consideration on 01.03.2023.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till further orders.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
29.11.2022
Hilal Ahmad