

| |
|--------------------|
| S. No. 33 |
| Regular Cause List |

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 2385/2018

Bilal Ahmad Laway and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms Mehjabeena, Advocate

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

11.04.2023

None appears for the respondents.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

Objections stand filed, copy whereof be furnished by counsel for the respondents to counsel opposite within week's time.

List on 29.05.2023.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till then.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

11.04.2023

Ishaq