

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 2385/2018

BILAL AHMD LAWAY AND ORS

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Allau din Ganie, AAG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

10.10.2025

None has appeared for the petitioners on two previous dates and none appears today as well.

Dismissed for non-prosecution.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

10.10.2025

Ishaq