

S. No. 102

Suppl. Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

CM No. 6987/2025  
In SWP No. 2385/2018

Bilal Ahmad Laway and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Mehjabeena, Advocate

**Vs.**

State of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Waseem Gull, GA

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
29.10.2025

Notice.

Notice is waived by Mr. Waseem Gull, GA, on behalf of respondents.

He shall file objections by the next date of hearing.

List on 21.11.2025.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

29.10.2025

Manzoor