

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

SWP 2385/2018

BILAL AHMD LAWAY AND ORS.

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr.M. Ayoub Bhat, Advocate vice
Mr. Saqib Amin Parray, Advocate.

V/s

STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND ORS.

..... Respondent(s)

Through:-
Mr. Alla-ud-din Ganai, AAG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

(ORDER)

13.02.2026

Adjourned on account of non-availability of arguing counsel for the petitioner.

List on 31st March,2026.

Interim direction, if any, subsisting as on date shall continue till next date before the Bench.

SRINAGAR
13.02.2026
"Abdul Rashid"



(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge